RECENT WORK COMP SUCCESSES (alphabetically by Risk Type)

Description

Amusement Device Operation
Butchering

Carpentry NOC

Carpentry-installation or cabinet work

Carpentry-Shop Only

Ceramic Tile

Cleaner-Debris Removal
Concert or Cement Work
Concrete Work

Construction, Agricultural Mach
Dinner Theater NOC

Drilling

Farm Machinery Dealer

Fence Installation/Repair
Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection
Group Homes

Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare
HVAC

Insulation Work

Iron or Steel Merchants

Logging or Tree Removal

Long Haul Trucking
Lumberyard-New Materials Only
Machinery or Equipment Erection
Masonry

Metal Scrap Dealer
Painting/Paperhanging

Personal Home Care

Roofing

Class Code

9180
2081
5403
5437
2802
5348
5610
5201
5215
3507
9154
6204
8116
6400
9403
8842
8835
5537
5479
8106
2702
7229
8232
3724
5022
8500
5474
8829
5551

Experience Mod

Estimated Premium

0.79
1.18
None
0.80
0.78
None
None
0.80
1.07
0.89
1.15
None
0.87
1.08
0.98
212
None
0.83
0.88
1.62
0.91
None
0.64
1.35
0.95
1.10
0.81
None

None

$36,588
$18,206
$27,585
$24,289
$22,750
$17,919
$16,179
$22,753
$49,421
$104,287
$186,342
$17,507
$12,654
$35,730
$21,703
$238,054
$18,091
$18,097
$38,335
$98,629
$16,765
$16,739
$127,802
$14,409
$19,074
$32,463
$42,523
$23,193
$18,115



Taxicab/Ambulance Service 7370 None $30,620

Telecom Co. 7600 None $38,472
Textile Fiber Mfg. 2305 None $70,113
Tree Pruning, Spraying 106 0.91 $27,107
Trucking NOC 7219 None $197,465
Trucking-Local Hauling 7228 None $19,577
Upholstering 9522 1.56 $30,906
Valet Service/Auto Storage 8392 None $27,769
Wallboard Installation 5445 None $31,387
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***Not all carriers available in all states. Please check with your Territory Manager for specifics

Jeff Sandy | 816-896-8145
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www.riskinnovationsllc.com




