Recent Work Comp Successes Q2 2017



RECENT WORK COMP SUCCESSES (alphabetically by Risk Type)

Amusement Device Operation 9180 0.79 \$36,588 Butchering 2081 1.18 \$18,206 Carpentry NOC 5403 None \$27,585 Carpentry-installation or cabinet work 5437 0.80 \$24,289 Carpentry-Shop Only 2802 0.78 \$22,750 Ceramic Tile 5348 None \$17,919 Cleaner-Debris Removal 5610 None \$16,179 Concert or Cement Work 5201 0.80 \$22,753 Concrete Work 5215 1.07 \$49,421 Construction, Agricultural Mach 3507 0.89 \$104,287 Dinner Theater NOC 9154 1.15 \$186,342 Drilling 6204 None \$17,507 Farm Machinery Dealer 8116 0.87 \$12,654 Fence Installation/Repair 6400 1.08 \$35,730 Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection 9403 0.98 \$21,703 Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Ho	<u>Description</u>	Class Code	Experience Mod	Estimated Premium
Carpentry NOC 5403 None \$27,585 Carpentry-installation or cabinet work 5437 0.80 \$24,289 Carpentry-Shop Only 2802 0.78 \$22,750 Ceramic Tile 5348 None \$17,919 Cleaner-Debris Removal 5610 None \$16,179 Concert or Cement Work 5201 0.80 \$22,753 Concrete Work 5215 1.07 \$49,421 Construction, Agricultural Mach 3507 0.89 \$104,287 Dinner Theater NOC 9154 1.15 \$186,342 Drilling 6204 None \$17,507 Farm Machinery Dealer 8116 0.87 \$12,654 Fence Installation/Repair 6400 1.08 \$35,730 Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection 9403 0.98 \$21,703 Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8800 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care	Amusement Device Operation	9180	0.79	\$36,588
Carpentry-installation or cabinet work 5437 0.80 \$24,289 Carpentry-Shop Only 2802 0.78 \$22,750 Ceramic Tile 5348 None \$117,919 Cleaner-Debris Removal 5610 None \$16,179 Concert or Cement Work 5201 0.80 \$22,753 Concrete Work 5215 1.07 \$49,421 Construction, Agricultural Mach 3507 0.89 \$104,287 Dinner Theater NOC 9154 1.15 \$186,342 Drilling 6204 None \$17,507 Farm Machinery Dealer 8116 0.87 \$12,654 Fence Installation/Repair 6400 1.08 \$35,730 Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection 9403 0.98 \$21,703 Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 <	Butchering	2081	1.18	\$18,206
Carpentry-Shop Only 2802 0.78 \$22,750 Ceramic Tile 5348 None \$17,919 Cleaner-Debris Removal 5610 None \$16,179 Concert or Cement Work 5201 0.80 \$22,753 Concrete Work 5215 1.07 \$49,421 Construction, Agricultural Mach 3507 0.89 \$104,287 Dinner Theater NOC 9154 1.15 \$186,342 Drilling 6204 None \$17,507 Farm Machinery Dealer 8116 0.87 \$12,654 Fence Installation/Repair 6400 1.08 \$35,730 Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection 9403 0.98 \$21,703 Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Long Haul Tru	Carpentry NOC	5403	None	\$27,585
Ceramic Tile 5348 None \$17,919 Cleaner-Debris Removal 5610 None \$16,179 Concert or Cement Work 5201 0.80 \$22,753 Concert or Cement Work 5215 1.07 \$49,421 Construction, Agricultural Mach 3507 0.89 \$104,287 Dinner Theater NOC 9154 1.15 \$186,342 Drilling 6204 None \$17,507 Farm Machinery Dealer 8116 0.87 \$12,654 Fence Installation/Repair 6400 1.08 \$35,730 Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection 9403 0.98 \$21,703 Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765	Carpentry-installation or cabinet work	5437	0.80	\$24,289
Cleaner-Debris Removal 5610 None \$16,179 Concert or Cement Work 5201 0.80 \$22,753 Concrete Work 5215 1.07 \$49,421 Construction, Agricultural Mach 3507 0.89 \$104,287 Dinner Theater NOC 9154 1.15 \$186,342 Drilling 6204 None \$17,507 Farm Machinery Dealer 8116 0.87 \$12,654 Fence Installation/Repair 6400 1.08 \$35,730 Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection 9403 0.98 \$21,703 Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$96,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Mac	Carpentry-Shop Only	2802	0.78	\$22,750
Concert or Cement Work 5201 0.80 \$22,753 Concrete Work 5215 1.07 \$49,421 Construction, Agricultural Mach 3507 0.89 \$104,287 Dinner Theater NOC 9154 1.15 \$186,342 Drilling 6204 None \$17,507 Farm Machinery Dealer 8116 0.87 \$12,654 Fence Installation/Repair 6400 1.08 \$35,730 Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection 9403 0.98 \$21,703 Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802	Ceramic Tile	5348	None	\$17,919
Concrete Work 5215 1.07 \$49,421 Construction, Agricultural Mach 3507 0.89 \$104,287 Dinner Theater NOC 9154 1.15 \$186,342 Drilling 6204 None \$17,507 Farm Machinery Dealer 8116 0.87 \$12,654 Fence Installation/Repair 6400 1.08 \$35,730 Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection 9403 0.98 \$21,703 Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 <tr< td=""><td>Cleaner-Debris Removal</td><td>5610</td><td>None</td><td>\$16,179</td></tr<>	Cleaner-Debris Removal	5610	None	\$16,179
Construction, Agricultural Mach 3507 0.89 \$104,287 Dinner Theater NOC 9154 1.15 \$186,342 Drilling 6204 None \$17,507 Farm Machinery Dealer 8116 0.87 \$12,654 Fence Installation/Repair 6400 1.08 \$35,730 Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection 9403 0.98 \$21,703 Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074	Concert or Cement Work	5201	0.80	\$22,753
Dinner Theater NOC 9154 1.15 \$186,342 Drilling 6204 None \$17,507 Farm Machinery Dealer 8116 0.87 \$12,654 Fence Installation/Repair 6400 1.08 \$35,730 Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection 9403 0.98 \$21,703 Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painti	Concrete Work	5215	1.07	\$49,421
Drilling 6204 None \$17,507 Farm Machinery Dealer 8116 0.87 \$12,654 Fence Installation/Repair 6400 1.08 \$35,730 Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection 9403 0.98 \$21,703 Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Pers	Construction, Agricultural Mach	3507	0.89	\$104,287
Farm Machinery Dealer 8116 0.87 \$12,654 Fence Installation/Repair 6400 1.08 \$35,730 Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection 9403 0.98 \$21,703 Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$338,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Dinner Theater NOC	9154	1.15	\$186,342
Fence Installation/Repair 6400 1.08 \$35,730 Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection 9403 0.98 \$21,703 Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Drilling	6204	None	\$17,507
Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection 9403 0.98 \$21,703 Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Farm Machinery Dealer	8116	0.87	\$12,654
Group Homes 8842 2.12 \$238,054 Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Fence Installation/Repair	6400	1.08	\$35,730
Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare 8835 None \$18,091 HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Garbage, Ashes, Refuse Collection	9403	0.98	\$21,703
HVAC 5537 0.83 \$18,097 Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Group Homes	8842	2.12	\$238,054
Insulation Work 5479 0.88 \$38,335 Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Home, Public, Traveling Healthcare	8835	None	\$18,091
Iron or Steel Merchants 8106 1.62 \$98,629 Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	HVAC	5537	0.83	\$18,097
Logging or Tree Removal 2702 0.91 \$16,765 Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Insulation Work	5479	0.88	\$38,335
Long Haul Trucking 7229 None \$16,739 Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Iron or Steel Merchants	8106	1.62	\$98,629
Lumberyard-New Materials Only 8232 0.64 \$127,802 Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Logging or Tree Removal	2702	0.91	\$16,765
Machinery or Equipment Erection 3724 1.35 \$14,409 Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Long Haul Trucking	7229	None	\$16,739
Masonry 5022 0.95 \$19,074 Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Lumberyard-New Materials Only	8232	0.64	\$127,802
Metal Scrap Dealer 8500 1.10 \$32,463 Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Machinery or Equipment Erection	3724	1.35	\$14,409
Painting/Paperhanging 5474 0.81 \$42,523 Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Masonry	5022	0.95	\$19,074
Personal Home Care 8829 None \$23,193	Metal Scrap Dealer	8500	1.10	\$32,463
	Painting/Paperhanging	5474	0.81	\$42,523
Roofing 5551 None \$18,115	Personal Home Care	8829	None	\$23,193
	Roofing	5551	None	\$18,115

Recent Work Comp Successes Q2 2017



Taxicab/Ambulance Service	7370	None	\$30,620
Telecom Co.	7600	None	\$38,472
Textile Fiber Mfg.	2305	None	\$70,113
Tree Pruning, Spraying	106	0.91	\$27,107
Trucking NOC	7219	None	\$197,465
Trucking-Local Hauling	7228	None	\$19,577
Upholstering	9522	1.56	\$30,906
Valet Service/Auto Storage	8392	None	\$27,769
Wallboard Installation	5445	None	\$31,387





























































***Not all carriers available in all states. Please check with your Territory Manager for specifics

Jeff Sandy | 816-896-8145

Broker/Partner | jeff@riskinnovationsllc.com | wc.guru

